#

1-M/1
2-M/2
3-M/3
4-M/4
5-K/1
6-M/5
7-M/6
8-M/7
9-K/2
10-M/8
11-K/3
12-M/9
13-M/10
14-K/4

harpersoft

it-solutions

Bieg Twierdzy Krakéw - R1 - Fort Lapianka
Krakéw, 2018-05-19 - Wyniki

Kat./Cat. Nazwisko, imie

M/1 [10] TARGOSZ, Michat

M/2 [9] JARZABEK, Robert

M/3 [38] BRODA, Wojciech

M/4 [14] WILKOSZ, Wojciech

K/1 [37] JAROSINSKA, Justyna

M/5 [24] JANUSZKIEWICZ, Michat

M/6 [8] LALEWICZ, Marcin

M/7 [27] FLOREK, Michat

K/2 [17] CZYSZCZON, Agnieszka

M/8 [31] TURCZA, Piotr

K/3 [28] PIWOWARCZYK-GRENIUK, Agnieszka

M/9 [11] PIETRUSINSKI, Mariusz

M/10 [34] SOLARSKI, Zbigniew

K/4 [33] SOLARSKA ,Magdalena
timing system

Klub
ITMBW KRAKOW

Gonitwa Podhalanska

Skawina Biega

Zarzad Budynkow Komunalnych
xc team

jw 2771

Kolegium Sedziéw Krakéw
Zarzad Budynkow Komunalnych

COLad-DKL

Netto

0:21:08.13 (04:13min/km)
0:23:40.93 (04:44min/km)
0:24:06.61 (04:49min/km)
0:24:50.00 (04:58min/km)
0:28:11.29 (05:38min/km)
0:31:23.42 (06:16min/km)
0:31:36.54 (06:19min/km)
0:33:26.54 (06:41min/km)
0:34:22.06 (06:52min/km)
0:38:06.74 (07:37min/km)
0:38:18.17 (07:39min/km)
0:41:47.58 (08:21min/km)
0:42:33.97 (08:30min/km)

0:42:35.46 (08:31min/km)

pomiar Czasu zapewnia

www.harpersoft.pl

Czas

0:21:08.96
0:23:42.64
0:24:08.21
0:24:51.75
0:28:14.46
0:31:26.67
0:31:41.68
0:33:28.84
0:34:26.41
0:38:11.89
0:38:18.17
0:41:51.66
0:42:39.86

0:42:40.76

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:02:33.68
+0:02:59.25
+0:03:42.79
+0:07:05.50
+0:10:17.71
+0:10:32.72
+0:12:19.88
+0:13:17.45
+0:17:02.93
+0:17:09.21
+0:20:42.70
+0:21:30.90

+0:21:31.80
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